Metaphaser
LED Light Engine
Specifications are subject to change
Copyright © Metaphase Technologies.  All rights reserved
July 2019
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
METAPHASE

215-639-8699
MP-LE1007
PART NUMBER KEY
MODEL SIZE - WAVELENGTH - DRIVER - LENS - NOSEPIECE -
ADAPTER
(with SS4 Only)
MP-LE XXXX - XXXXX - XXXX - XXX - XXX - XXX
MP-LE 1007
W (White 6000K, Nominal)
DC12 (Constant DC)  CND (Condenser)  SS4  MX5
  R (Red 630nm) ST12 (Strobe)   MX6
  G (Green 530nm)   SS1 MX7
  B (Blue 470nm)   SS2 MX9
  IR850 (Infrared 850nm)    SS3 MX10
     SS8  MX11
     SS9 MX12
Adapter options are
only for the SS4
Nosepiece
Select one
Select or
leave blank
for no condenser
Select or
leave blank
for no nosepiece
Select or
leave blank
for no adapter
Example 1: MP-LE1007-W-DC12-SS2
Example 2: MP-LE1007-R-ST12-CND-SS4-MX6
CONTACT US
Contact Metaphase Technologies at 215-639-8699 or
your local representative for additional details, options